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Tork Foam Soap
470022

Description

Give your visitors a luxurious, pleasantly fragranced foaming hand wash, leaving their
hands soft and smooth.

- High capacity - providing portion control and preventing overuse

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Consumer Units (CON)
8710499969598

Plastic bag

1

58 mm

110 mm

210 mm

889 g

8119

1.34 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
8710499969550
Carton

6 (6 CON)

224 mm

235 mm

184 mm

5.5 kg

4.87 kg

9.69 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

5010195002814

780 (130 TRP)
1,283 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
714.74 kg
632.58 kg
1.26 m3
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Product Information

Ingredients

pH

Method Of Use

Shelf Life

Regulatory Compliance

Certification

Safety Data Sheet

Product Testing

Version
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Tork Foam Soap

Water (Aqua) Sodium Laureth Sulfate Cocamidopropyl Betaine PEG-200 Hydrogenated Glyceryl
Palmate PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoate Sodium Chloride Fragrance (Parfum) Benzyl Alcohol
Methylchloroisothiazolinone, Methylisothiazolinone Triethylene Glycol Propylene Glycol
Magnesium Chloride Magnesium Nitrate Citric Acid Red 33 (Cl 17200)
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Dispense soap onto wet hands, lather, rinse, and dry with a single-use paper towel.

Expiration date of 24 months after production date is printed on inner and outer packaging. Store
in transport box between 0 and 30 degrees C.

The cosmetic soaps commercialized under the Tork brand are manufactured in accordance with
good manufacturing practices (GMPs).The product has been assessed for safety according to
Article 10 of the Cosmetics Regulation (EC) No0.1223/2009 and are considered as safe for
human health when used under normal or reasonably foreseeable conditions. No significant
hazard to human health or the environment is expected. The soap complies with EU regulations
on animal testing.The product is in conformity with the REACH regulation EC/1907/2006 and its
amendments.According to the Articles 13 and 16 of Regulation (EC) No 1223/2009 of the
European Parliament and of the Council on cosmetic products the products have been notified
with CPNP.CPNP Notification no: 1540664

SO 22716 (Good Manufacturing Practice)ISO 9001 (Quality Management System)ISO 14001
(Environmental Management System)

Safety Information Sheet available on Tork website

Dermatological test: The 48 hour single patch test results have been validated by an external
dermatologist to show the product to be "non-irritant"
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