

Tork Foam Soap

470022



Description

Give your visitors a luxurious, pleasantly fragranced foaming hand wash, leaving their hands soft and smooth.

· High capacity - providing portion control and preventing overuse

Product Details

System	S34

Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	8710499969598	8710499969550	5010195002814
Packaging Material	Plastic bag	Carton	-
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	780 (130 TRP)
Height	58 mm	224 mm	1,283 mm
Length	110 mm	235 mm	1,200 mm
Width	210 mm	184 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	889 g	5.5 kg	714.74 kg
Net Weight	811 g	4.87 kg	632.58 kg
Volume	1.34 dm3	9.69 dm3	1.26 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	5
TRP Per Layer	-	-	26



Product Information

Ingredients	Water (Aqua) Sodium Laureth Sulfate Cocamidopropyl Betaine PEG-200 Hydrogenated Glyceryl Palmate PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoate Sodium Chloride Fragrance (Parfum) Benzyl Alcohol Methylchloroisothiazolinone, Methylisothiazolinone Triethylene Glycol Propylene Glycol Magnesium Chloride Magnesium Nitrate Citric Acid Red 33 (CI 17200)
рН	~5
Method Of Use	Dispense soap onto wet hands, lather, rinse, and dry with a single-use paper towel.
Shelf Life	Expiration date of 24 months after production date is printed on inner and outer packaging. Store in transport box between 0 and 30 degrees C.
Regulatory Compliance	The cosmetic soaps commercialized under the Tork brand are manufactured in accordance with good manufacturing practices (GMPs). The product has been assessed for safety according to Article 10 of the Cosmetics Regulation (EC) No.1223/2009 and are considered as safe for human health when used under normal or reasonably foreseeable conditions. No significant hazard to human health or the environment is expected. The soap complies with EU regulations on animal testing. The product is in conformity with the REACH regulation EC/1907/2006 and its amendments. According to the Articles 13 and 16 of Regulation (EC) No 1223/2009 of the European Parliament and of the Council on cosmetic products the products have been notified with CPNP. CPNP Notification no: 1540664
Certification	SO 22716 (Good Manufacturing Practice)ISO 9001 (Quality Management System)ISO 14001 (Environmental Management System)
Safety Data Sheet	Safety Information Sheet available on Tork website
Product Testing	Dermatological test: The 48 hour single patch test results have been validated by an external dermatologist to show the product to be "non-irritant"

Version

1